F-22
F
HEAVY DUTY
IMMERSION HEATER WITH INTEGRAL
THERMOSTAT— 2.5 NPT FITTING
1 Not UL Listed or CSA Certified (exceeds 48 amps) 2 Not CSA NRTL/C Certified (exceeds 48 amps)
/*Designate voltage, i.e., “240” for 240 Vac or “480” for 480 V.
Ordering Example: ARMTS-3305T1/240/3P, 3 kW heater with a thermostat range of 0 to 100°F powered by 240 Vac, $1147.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
� Passivated Stainless
Steel Wetted
� 3 Element Heater Design

NRTL/C
E1 Dimensions: cm (in)
E2 Dimensions: cm (in)
ARMTS-3305/240,
$1145, shown
smaller than
actual size.
ARMTS-3305E2/240,
$1379, shown smaller
than actual size.
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
T-2 Temp Range (60 to 250°F) T-1 Temp Range (0 to 100°F)
No. Htg. Dim. B Weight Weight
kW Phase W/in2 Elem. cm (in) Model No. Price kg (Ib) Model No. Price kg (Ib)
ARMTS-3 with General Purpose Terminal Enclosure
3 3 51 3 18 (7) ARMTS-3305/* $1145 4 (8) ARMTS-3305T1/* $1145 4 (8)
4.5 3 48 3 28 (11) ARMTS-3455/* 1213 4 (8) ARMTS-3455T1/* 1213 4 (8)
6 3 48 3 43 (17) ARMTS-3605/* 1278 4 (9) ARMTS-3605T1/* 1278 4 (9)
7.5 3 53 3 47 (8.5) ARMTS-3755/* 1330 5 (10) ARMTS-3755T1/* 1330 5 (10)
9 3 47 3 61 (24) ARMTS-3905/* 1411 5 (10) ARMTS-3905T1/* 1411 5 (10)
12 3 46 3 81 (32) ARMTS-3120/* 1547 4 (11) ARMTS-3120T1/* 1547 4 (11)
15 3 46 3 100 (39.5) ARMTS-3150/* 1679 5 (12) ARMTS-3150T1/* 1679 5 (12)
18 3 51 3 119 (47) 1ARMTS-3180/* 1779 6 (13) 1ARMTS-3180T1/* 1779 6 (13)
ARMTS-3 with Moisture Resistant/Explosion Resistant Enclosure (Type E2)
3 3 51 3 18 (7) ARMTS-3305E2/* $1379 6 (13) ARMTS-3305E2T1/* $1379 6 (13)
4.5 3 48 3 28 (11) ARMTS-3455E2/* 1447 6 (13) ARMTS-3455E2T1/* 1447 6 (13)
6 3 48 3 43 (17) ARMTS-3605E2/* 1512 5 (12) ARMTS-3605E2T1/* 1512 6 (14)
7.5 3 53 3 47 (8.5) ARMTS-3755E2/* 1565 6 (14) ARMTS-3755E2T1/* 1565 7 (15)
9 3 47 3 61 (24) ARMTS-3905E2/* 1646 7 (15) ARMTS-3905E2T1/* 1646 7 (15)
12 3 46 3 81 (32) ARMTS-3120E2/* 1781 7 (15) ARMTS-3120E2T1/* 1781 7 (16)
15 3 46 3 100 (39.5) ARMTS-3150E2/* 1913 8 (17) ARMTS-3120E2T1/* 1913 8 (17)
18 3 51 3 119 (47) 2ARMTS-3180E2/* 2013 8 (18) 2ARMTS-3180E2T1/* 2013 8 (18)
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature